

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No. 3903 of 2018

Sant Kumar Chouhan **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

25.05.2018	<p>Shri Barun Kumar Chakrabarty, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Majid Ali, Dy. G.A for the State.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents as per rule and the matter be listed for final hearing in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Vacation Judge</p>