

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3903 of 2018

Sant Kumar Chouhan **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

18/04/2023	<p>Mr. Barun Kumar Chakrabarty, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Suyashdar Badgaiya, PL for the State.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to seek instruction in the matter.</p> <p>State counsel is directed to place on record complete Departmental Enquiry report.</p> <p>List this case on 19th June, 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Narendra Kumar Vyas)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p>
santosh	