

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3903 of 2018

Sant Kumar Chouhan **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

19.6.2023	None for petitioner. Mr. Suyash Dhar Badgaiya, PL for the State. List the case after two weeks. Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge
Ayushi	