



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3903 of 2018

SANT KUMAR CHOUHAN **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

14/11/2025	Ms. Dimple Dewangan, learned Counsel holding brief of Mr. Barun Kumar Chakrabarty, learned Counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Shailja Shukla, learned Deputy Government Advocate and Mr. Shubham Bajpai, learned Panel Lawyer for the State. Arguments heard in part. Post this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Ami</i>	