



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPS No. 3903 of 2018

SANT KUMAR CHOUHAN *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & Ors.

27/11/2025	Ms. Dimple Dewangan, Advocate for the Petitioner. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the respondent /State. List it on 16th December, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	--