



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3903 of 2018

SANT KUMAR CHOUHAN **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16/12/2025	Ms. Dimple Dewangan, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Shailja Shukla, learned Dy. GA for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list the case in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	